Ill
us
tr
at
io
n
is
 s

+89.5
10.0
to
98.0
±1.0
to
±3.0
±0.1
to
±0.3
±0.5
to
±1.0
ClimeEvent C/340/0 1800 x 895 x 1885 750 x 580 x 765 –10 +90 0.3 1.0 200 +10 +90
ClimeEvent C/600/0 2000 x 1115 x 1930 950 x 800 x 800 –5 +90 0.3 0.6 200 +10 +90
ClimeEvent C/1000/0 2000 x 1415 x 2105 950 x 1100 x 950 0 +90 0.2 0.5 350 +10 +90
ClimeEvent C/1500/0 2000 x 1415 x 2630 950 x 1100 x 1475 0 +90 0.2 0.4 350 +10 +90
With temperature-changing speed of 3 K/min
ClimeEvent C/180/40/3 1800 x 895 x 1570 750 x 580 x 450 –42 +180 4.0 4.0
±0.1
to
±0.5
±0.5
to
±1.0
≤2.0
2300 +10 +95
–3.0
to
+94.0
10.0
to
98.0
±1.0
to
±3.0
±0.1
to
±0.3
±0.5
to
±1.0
400
ClimeEvent C/180/70/3 1800 x 895 x 1570 750 x 580 x 450 –72 +180 3.0 4.0 1500 +10 +95 400
ClimeEvent C/340/40/3 1800 x 895 x 1885 750 x 580 x 765 –42 +180 4.0 3.2 2300 +10 +95 400
ClimeEvent C/340/70/3 1800 x 895 x 1885 750 x 580 x 765 –72 +180 3.0 3.0 1500 +10 +95 400
ClimeEvent C/600/40/3 2000 x 1115 x 1930 950 x 800 x 800 –42 +180 3.0 4.0 2500 +10 +95 500
ClimeEvent C/600/70/3 2000 x 1115 x 1930 950 x 800 x 800 –72 +180 2.5 4.0 2500 +10 +95 500
ClimeEvent C/1000/40/3 2000 x 1415 x 2105 950 x 1100 x 950 –42 +180 3.0 4.0 4500 +10 +95 500
ClimeEvent C/1000/70/3 2000 x 1415 x 2105 950 x 1100 x 950 –72 +180 2.5 4.0 3000 +10 +95 500
ClimeEvent C/1500/40/3 2000 x 1415 x 2630 950 x 1100 x 1475 –42 +180 2.5 3.5 4200 +10 +95 500
ClimeEvent C/1500/70/3 2000 x 1415 x 2630 950 x 1100 x 1475 –72 +180 2.3 3.5 3000 +10 +95 500
ClimeEvent C/2000/40/3 2000 x 1415 x 3305 950 x 1100 x 2150 –42 +180 2.0 2.5 3500 +10 +95 500
ClimeEvent C/2000/70/3 2000 x 1415 x 3305 950 x 1100 x 2150 –72 +180 1.5 2.5 3000 +10 +95 500
With temperature-changing speed of 5 K/min
ClimeEvent C/180/40/5 1800 x 895 x 1570 750 x 580 x 450 –42 +180 8.0 8.0
±0.1
to
±0.5
±0.5
to
±1.0
≤2.0
4000 1300 +10 +95
–3.0
to
+94.0
10.0
to
98.0
±1.0
to
±3.0
±0.1
to
±0.3
±0.5
to
±1.0
400
ClimeEvent C/180/70/5 1800 x 895 x 1570 750 x 580 x 450 –72 +180 7.5 8.0 3000 3000 +10 +95 400
ClimeEvent C/340/40/5 1800 x 895 x 1885 750 x 580 x 765 –42 +180 6.8 7.0 4000 1300 +10 +95 400
ClimeEvent C/340/70/5 1800 x 895 x 1885 750 x 580 x 765 –72 +180 6.7 7.0 3000 3000 +10 +95 400
Ty
pe

+94.0
10.0
to
98.0
±1.0
to
±3.0
±0.1
to
±0.3
±0.5
to
±1.0
500
ClimeEvent C/600/70/5 2000 x 1115 x 1930 950 x 800 x 800 –72 +180 6.0 6.0 5000 5000 +10 +95 500
ClimeEvent C/1000/40/5 2000 x 1415 x 2105 950 x 1100 x 950 –42 +180 6.7 8.0 5000 1650 +10 +95 500
ClimeEvent C/1000/70/5 2000 x 1415 x 2105 950 x 1100 x 950 –72 +180 6.0 8.0 5000 5000 +10 +95 500
ClimeEvent C/1500/40/5 2000 x 1415 x 2630 950 x 1100 x 1475 –42 +180 6.3 7.0 5000 1650 +10 +95 500
ClimeEvent C/1500/70/5 2000 x 1415 x 2630 950 x 1100 x 1475 –72 +180 5.0 7.0 5000 5000 +10 +95 500
With temperature-changing speed of 10 K/min
ClimeEvent C/270/40/10 1950 x 895 x 2155 750 x 580 x 615 –42 +180 12.5 10.0
±0.1
to
±0.3
±0.5
to
±1.0
≤2.0
6000 2000 +10 +95
–3.0
to
+94.0
10.0
to
98.0
±1.0
to
±3.0
±0.1
to
±0.3
±0.5
to
±1.0
400
ClimeEvent C/270/70/10 1950 x 895 x 2155 750 x 580 x 615 –72 +180 14.5 10.0 6000 6000 +10 +95 400
ClimeEvent C/480/40/10 2090 x 1115 x 2680 950 x 800 x 650 –42 +180 12.5 12.0 8000 3000 +10 +95 500
ClimeEvent C/480/70/11 2090 x 1115 x 2680 950 x 800 x 650 –72 +180 11.0 12.0 8000 8000 +10 +95 500
ClimeEvent C/800/40/10 2085 x 1415 x 2885 950 x 1100 x 800 –42 +180 12.0 12.0 8000 3000 +10 +95 500
ClimeEvent C/800/70/10 2085 x 1415 x 2885 950 x 1100 x 800 –72 +180 12.0 12.0 8000 8000 +10 +95 500
ClimeEvent C/1300/40/10 2085 x 1415 x 3410 950 x 1100 x 1325 –42 +180 11.5 11.0 8000 3000 +10 +95 500
ClimeEvent C/1300/70/10 2085 x 1415 x 3410 950 x 1100 x 1325 –72 +180 10.5 11.0 8000 8000 +10 +95 500
With temperature-changing speed of 15 K/min
ClimeEvent C/270/40/15 1950 x 895 x 2155 750 x 580 x 615 –42 +180 16.0 15.0
±0.1
to
±0.3
±0.5
to
±1.0
≤2.0
8000 3000 +10 +95
–3.0
to
+94.0
10.0
to
98.0
±1.0
to
±3.0
±0.1
to
±0.3
±0.5
to
±1.0
400
ClimeEvent C/270/70/15 1950 x 895 x 2155 750 x 580 x 615 –72 +180 18.0 15.0 8000 8000 +10 +95 400
ClimeEvent C/480/40/15 2090 x 1115 x 2680 950 x 800 x 650 –42 +180 15.0 17.0 8000 3000 +10 +95 500
ClimeEvent C/480/70/15 2090 x 1115 x 2680 950 x 800 x 650 –72 +180 15.0 17.0 8000 8000 +10 +95 500
ClimeEvent C/800/40/15 2085 x 1415 x 2885 950 x 1100 x 800 –42 +180 18.0 16.0 8000 3000 +10 +95 500
ClimeEvent C/800/70/15 2085 x 1415 x 2885 950 x 1100 x 800 –72 +180 15.0 16.0 8000 8000 +10 +95 500
ClimeEvent C/1300/40/15 2085 x 1415 x 3410 950 x 1100 x 1325 –42 +180 17.0 16.0 8000 3000 +10 +95 500
ClimeEvent C/1300/70/15 2085 x 1415 x 3410 950 x 1100 x 1325 –72 +180 14.5 16.0 8000 8000 +10 +95 500
Ty
pe

400 V/50 Hz nominal voltage, without specimen, without optional equipment and without heat compensation.
The product needs fluorinated gases for functioning.
Depending on the type, it contains refrigerants R449A and R23.
We reserve the right to make any technical changes without prior notice.
1The required clearances can be reduced by dismounting components.
2Temperatures >+5 °C are permitted in continuous operation; temperatures <+5 °C are permitted discontinuously or with the addition of a compressed air dryer.
3According to IEC 60068-3-5; average, measured in the supply air.
4In the middle of the test space when it is empty and in steady state, without specimen, without heat radiation and without additional equipment, depending on temperature.
5Relative to the selected set point in the temperature range from the minimum temperature up to +150 °C and/or at humidity >20 % RH.
6Up to 150 °C according to IEC 60068-3-5:2001 and/or JJF 1101-2003.
7At +20 °C for temperature tests/in the range from +25 °C to +95 °C at a relative humidity up to 90 % RH for climate tests.
8Discontinuous operation (+4 °C to –3 °C).
9In the middle of the test space and in steady state, depending on climate value.
 Our innovative Test Chambers are available as weisstechnik or vötschtechnik.
With temperature-changing speed of 20 K/min
ClimeEvent C/270/40/20 1950 x 895 x 2155 750 x 580 x 615 –42 +180 20.0 20.0
±0.1
to
±0.3
±0.5
to
±1.0
≤2.0
8000 3000 +10 +95
–3.0
to
+94.0
10.0
to
98.0
±1.0
to
±3.0
±0.1
to
±0.3
±0.5
to
±1.0
400
ClimeEvent C/270/70/20 1950 x 895 x 2155 750 x 580 x 615 –72 +180 20.0 20.0 8000 8000 +10 +95 400
ClimeEvent C/480/40/20 2090 x 1115 x 2680 950 x 800 x 650 –42 +180 20.0 20.0 8000 3000 +10 +95 500
ClimeEvent C/480/70/20 2090 x 1115 x 2680 950 x 800 x 650 –72 +180 20.0 20.0 8000 8000 +10 +95 500
ClimeEvent C/800/40/20 2085 x 1415 x 2885 950 x 1100 x 800 –42 +180 20.0 20.0 8000 3000 +10 +95 500
ClimeEvent C/800/70/20 2085 x 1415 x 3285 950 x 1100 x 800 –72 +180 20.0 20.0 8000 8000 +10 +95 500
ClimeEvent C/1300/40/20 2085 x 1415 x 3410 950 x 1100 x 1325 –42 +180 20.0 20.0 8000 3000 +10 +95 500
ClimeEvent C/1300/70/20 2085 x 1415 x 3810 950 x 1100 x 1325 –72 +180 20.0 20.0 8000 8000 +10 +95 500
With temperature-changing speed of 25 K/min
ClimeEvent C/270/70/25 1950 x 895 x 2155 750 x 580 x 615 –72 +180 25.0 25.0
±0.1
to
±0.3
±0.5
to
±1.0
≤2.0
8000 8000 +10 +95
–3.0
to
+94.0
10.0
to
98.0
±1.0
to
±3.0
±0.1
to
±0.3
±0.5
to
±1.0
400
ClimeEvent C/480/70/25 2535 x 1115 x 2985 950 x 800 x 650 –72 +180 25.0 25.0 8000 8000 +10 +95 400
ClimeEvent C/800/70/25 2085 x 1415 x 3285 950 x 1100 x 800 –72 +180 25.0 25.0 8000 8000 +10 +95 400
ClimeEvent C/1300/70/25 2015 x 1415 x 3810 950 x 1100 x 1325 –72 +180 25.0 25.0 8000 8000 +10 +95 400
Calibration values
(factory calibration):
+80 °C and –25 °C for ClimeEvent C/270/40/10 to C/1300/40/20 +23 °C/50 % RH, +55 °C/93 % RH and +90 °C/90 % RH for ClimeEvent C/270/40/10 to C/1300/70/25
+80 °C and –40 °C for ClimeEvent C/270/70/10 to C/1300/70/25